
284.44

N
ovem

bre 2
0
1
1

1
:5

0
0
0

2
A

//C
A
IR

A
T
E
_
1
1
_
3
3
5
_
C
_
TA

V
2
.dw

g

C
om

u
n
e di C

A
IR

A
TE

Z
on

izza
zion

e acu
stica

 d
el territo

rio

0
6
/0

2
/2

0
1
2

M
PR

T
avola di a

zzon
am

en
to

 a
cu

stico - zon
a N

ord

Legenda

S
ca

la:
1
:5

0
0
0

2
A

T
avo

la:

C
O

M
U

N
E D

I C
A

IR
A

TE
P

R
O

V
IN

C
IA

 D
I V

A
R

E
S

E

P
ia

n
o
 d

i
Z
o
n
izza

zio
n
e

A
cu

stica
C
o
m

u
n
ale

IM
M

IS
SIO

N
E

E
M

ISS
IO

N
E

D
IU

R
N

O
6 - 22

N
O

TTU
R

N
O

22 - 6
D

IU
R

N
O

6 - 22
N

O
TTU

R
N

O
22 - 6

C
lasse I

C
la

sse II

C
la

sse III

5055606570

40455060

455055

35404550
55

60

55
6565

65
70

70

C
la

sse IV

C
la

sse V

C
la

sse V
I

classe 4

classe 5

classe 3

classe 2

classe 1

classe 6

Lim
iti d

i im
m

issio
n
e ed

 em
ission

e D
.P.C

.M
. 1

4
.1

1
.9

7
(Leq

 - d
B
(A

))

A
ree p

er m
a
n
ifesta

zio
n
i o sp

ettacoli a
ca

ra
ttere tem

p
oran

eo

Fa
sce d

i p
ertin

en
za

 strad
ale ai sen

si
d
el D

.P
.R

. 1
4
2
 d

el 2
0
0
4

C
o
n
fin

e co
m

u
n
a
le C

airate

C
o
n
fin

e co
m

u
n
a
le C

o
m

u
n
i Lim

itrofi


